SRP GROUPE

SRP GROUPE
ISIN:  FR0013006558

Overview

2024/05/17 17:35:15

Price
0.972 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.21% (-0.00)

FR0013006558
SRP

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

116 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

0.964 EUR (518)
0.99 EUR (1,530)
0.99 EUR

0.99 EUR

0.97 EUR

0.974 EUR
0.975456 EUR
10,106

9,858.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0013006558&ID_NOTATION=145120785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0013006558&ID_NOTATION=145120785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc100a0721fdedba25c3cc2c124f1c6c2db017821c8b9a7b445ff00481fbe305&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1244008eec14423c1&time=1716190444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eb7a5ea6738fe9edf9593ebe31ee4a8a266671a1562ea022db59b55d760ac85&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=714c90fd0de14c3a0&time=1716190444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=073e830c4c656d7004160c5157cd2d42f8578753cbf76d1ef2dfa6b507396508&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=978d97089b3dd1881&time=1716190444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69d2bc82e5a19c8132e4f21071f7321e54df1afb81060a4ef1600afb3bbc15e7&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42d80103a269d7169&time=1716190444&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d6a8840728d1bf78dcca4df8a4340918497021610b94dc1d484f551ae114e31&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aa682806099d47a7b&time=1716190444&tool=RSC

SRP GROUPE

Details

2024/05/17 17:35:15

Price
0.972 EUR

Difference © -021%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN FR0013006558
Symbol SRP
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 116 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.964 EUR (518)
Ask (Ask size) 0.99 EUR (1,530)
Open 0.99 EUR
High 0.99 EUR
Low 0.97 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.974 EUR
VWAP 0.975456 EUR
Volume (pcs) 10,106
Trading volume 9,858.00
Number of trades 30
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.54% -35.46% -72.50%
Perf (abs.) -0.07 -0.53 -2.56
Beta -0.49 0.10 0.85
Volatility 3435 3152 44.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SRP GROUPE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/05/ 15:34 0.952 EUR
17

London Stock 2022/11/  11:31 1.975 EUR

Exchange 15

Frankfurt 2024/05/ 17:20 0.958 EUR
17

Euronext Paris 2024/05/ 17:35 0.972 EUR
17

Berlin 2024/05/ 08:06 0.892 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.976 EUR (13,416
1.022 EUR (28,930
1.019 EUR (37,992
1.125 EUR (33,347
1.170 EUR (2024/01/02
0.900 EUR (2024/04/02
1.520 EUR (2023/05/18
0.900 EUR (2024/04/02

Number of
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145120785
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194320790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146942347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146942347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146356374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=145925138

SRP GROUPE
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ERSTE

Group



SRP GROUPE

Company profile

Company Logo

showroomprive-group

Contact Details
SRP GROUPE SA

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Board of directors

Benoit Camps
Brigitte Tambosi
Clémence Gastaldi
Cyril Vermeulen
Emilie Patou

Eric Dayan
Frangois de
Castelnau

Michaél Dayan

Olivier Marcheteau

Sophie Moreau-
Garenne

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:-

	SRP GROUPE
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for SRP GROUPE

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



